Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Features:
• Build a bar with double-sided PRO Premium XO
   24V LED modules
• Easy installation with Adjustable Mounting Brackets
• HO End Caps available for retrofit
• 24V 30W, 60W, 100W or 300W Power Supply
• The “8-ft bar” is actually 93.1 in. (2364.7 mm)

Article No.: 28000514A
Driver 1 driver --
ORDERING GUIDE
REV.22JUL2024
PRO PREMIUM RETROFIT KIT
“BUILD A BAR” WITH 24V DOUBLE-SIDED LED MODULES
ADJUSTABLE
MOUNTING BRACKET
WITH MEASUREMENTS
FOR NEW INSTALLATIONS
DOUBLE-SIDED
PRO PREMIUM XO
MODULES
FOR OPTIMUM
SIGNAGE LIGHTING
HO END CAP
FOR STANDARD RETROFITS
TURN LOCK PIN
FOR QUICK ASSEMBLY
LM-80
IP68RoHS LM-79
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
DIMENSION DRAWING
3.32 in. (84.3 mm)
14.76 in. (375 mm)
Power
Supply
18AWG
(ft/m)
16AWG
(ft/m)
14AWG
(ft/m)
12AWG
(ft/m)
30W 120/36.6
60W 20/6.1 25/7.6 35/10.6 40/12.1
100W 20/6.1 25/7.6 35/10.6 40/12.1
300W 20/6.1 25/7.6 35/10.6 40/12.1
Notes:
1.  Power supply always has 8% buffer
2. These values are good for use with Power Supply  Loading Table Single
    String Max Module values
REMOTE MOUNTING DISTANCE
Notes:
1.  Loading calculated at 25°C.
2. For maximum loading to be reached, a center connection to the LEDs is recommended to
    minimize voltage drop.
3. All values include an 8% buffer from maximum load.
4. Single String Max Modules values can be used with the remote mounting to power supply table.
Double-sided PRO Premium XO Module
Power Supply Max. # of Modules Per String Total # of Modules
30W 5 6
60W 12 13
100W 17 22
300W*3 17 22*3
Luminous Efficacy 142.8 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module 4.2  W Nominal
Input Voltage 24 V DC
Input Current 0.174 A/ module
Ingress Protection IP68
Operating Temperature -40° - +140° F (-40° - +60° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 70,000 hours
Warranty 9 Year Limited Warranty
Beam Angle 155°